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Lamborghini Esperienza Giro “Journey into the Vast” 

Unparalleled expedition of 42 Lamborghinis through the North West of China 

 

Sant’Agata Bolognese, 8th July 2021 -  Lamborghini China launched the Esperienza China Giro 

“Journey into the Vast”, an unparalleled expedition of 42 Lamborghini cars across the 

majestic northwestern region in China, traveling more than 800 kilometers through the vast 

lands of Ningxia and Gansu.  

During the five-day journey, a fleet of 42 Lamborghini super sports cars and super SUVs 

departed from Yinchuan and drove through the colossal Helan mountain range that stands 

tall and magnificent with distinct peaks and valleys, experiencing local culture and beliefs with 

blessings at the Fuyin Temple. The fleet then came to the expansive desert as the tranquil red 

light of the setting sun fell on the Yellow River and the stars started to shine in the darkening 

skies, and drove along the stunning Route 66 of Zhongwei to reach the quaint ancient villages 

of Beichangtan. Finally, the fleet came to the Tonghu Grassland with its unique beauty of 

desert, lake and oasis; and then visited the Lanzhou Danxia Geological Park to enjoy the 

precious sight of the red bed of Danxia against the blue skies and steep cliffs. In the Tengger 

Desert, the Lamborghini Urus showcased its powerful super SUV off-road abilities. In Sabbia 

(sand) mode the Urus, featuring active torque vectoring, guaranteed the agility and precision 

on sand dunes with reduced grip, perfectly interpreting the fun of off-road driving in the vast 

sea of sand. 

The event also included a luxurious Lamborghini night in the depths of the desert. Guests 

enjoyed a stay in the Desert Star Hotel that beautifully integrates regional and modern design 

elements, immersing themselves in the natural beauty of the desert’s green oasis, starry skies, 

and rustling sand. 

For seven years since 2015, the Lamborghini Esperienza Giro China has become an iconic 

annual event of the Lamborghini brand, bringing Chinese customers an exclusive and 

extraordinary driving experience in an exploration of China’s spectacular landscapes.  

 
Photos and videos: media.lamborghini.com 

Information on Automobili Lamborghini: www.lamborghini.com 

https://media.lamborghini.com/english/login/all
http://www.lamborghini.com/
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Automobili Lamborghini S.p.A. 
Headquarters 

 

 
Head of Communication 
Tim Bravo 
T +39 051 9597611 
tim.bravo@lamborghini.com  

Brand & Corporate Communication 
Clara Magnanini 
T +39 051 9597611 
clara.magnanini@lamborghini.com 

Product & Brand Extension Communication 
Rita Passerini 
T +39 051 9597611 
rita.passerini@lamborghini.com   
 

Motorsport Communication 
Francesco Colla 
T +39 051 2156850 
extern.francesco.colla@lamborghini.com   

Polo Storico & Heritage 
Massimo Delbo 
T +39 3331619942 
massimo@delbo.us 

 

 
 

  

 
Regional 
Offices 

  

   
Europe, Middle East & Africa 
Emanuele Camerini 
T +39 342 567 5842 
emanuele.camerini@lamborghini.com   

Asia Pacific, Chinese Mainland, Hong Kong & Macau 

Nancy Rong 荣雪霏 
T +86 10 6531 4614 
xuefei.rong@lamborghini.com 
  

North & South America 
Jory Wood Syed 
T +1 332 220 5217 
jory.syed@lamborghini.com 

United Kingdom  
Juliet Jarvis 
T +44 (0) 7733 224774 
juliet@jjc.uk.com  

Japan 
Kumiko Arisawa 
T +81 804 606 0487 
kumiko.arisawa@lamborghini.com  

 

   

Eastern Europe & CIS 
Tamara Vasilyeva 
T +7 925 503 6706 
tamara.vasilyeva@lamborghini.com 

South-East Asia & Pacific 
Alethea Tan 
T +658711 1329 
alethea.tan@lamborghini.com 
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